
Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Diane Adamson 1710979 Lump Sum 1935921 100 09:00

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Emma Dawe 1916065 Brynithon Dream 1936887 102 09:07

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Tasty Tommy 1944501 103 09:14

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Nicky crawshaw 167339 Kimico L Fire 1950419 104 09:21

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Helen Hopewell 173274 Ototo AHD 1955491 105 09:28

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 106 09:35

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 107 09:42

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 108 09:49

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 107 09:56

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 108 10:03

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Diane Adamson 1710979 Lump Sum 1935921 100 10:10

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Tasty Tommy 1944501 109 10:17

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Nicky crawshaw 167339 Kimico L Fire 1950419 104 10:24

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Helen Hopewell 173274 Ototo AHD 1955491 105 10:31

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Jemarie Sullivan 1812093 Quainton Hugo Squire 1951857 110 10:38

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 106 10:45

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 111 10:52

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Maddie Wilson 1913775 Hawksmoor 1947794 112 11:04

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 113 11:11

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Jemarie Sullivan 1812093 Quainton Hugo Squire 1951857 110 11:18

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 111 11:25

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Rebecca Bush 403340 Gerard’s slip 1948975 114 11:32

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 115 11:39

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 116 11:46

Sunday 6th October Reaseheath British Dressage Times
*Please present passports at the office upon your arrival*

BREAK (5MINS)



Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Samantha Bloor 213209 McCloud Van Vrijhern 1936306 117 11:53

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Emma Rarity 239313 High time 1943221 118 12:00

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 119 12:12

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 116 12:20

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Maddie Wilson 1913775 Hawksmoor 1947794 112 12:28

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 115 12:36

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Jennifer Swann 1923141 Leedaun chill 1946839 120 12:44

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Emma Rarity 239313 High time 1943221 118 12:52

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 121 13:00

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Samantha Bloor 213209 McCloud Van Vrijhern 1936306 117 13:18

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 122 13:26

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 121 13:34

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Mercury 1830361 123 13:42

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 124 13:50

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Rachel Cawley 1913621 Bazaar's Isaac 1942875 125 13:58

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 De La Vie 1947853 126 14:06

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Jennifer Swann 1923141 Leedaun chill 1946839 120 14:14

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 124 14:22

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 De La Vie 1947853 126 14:30

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 122 14:38

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 127 14:46

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Mercury 1830361 123 14:54

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Rachel Cawley 1913621 Bazaar's Isaac 1942875 125 15:02

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Ruby Milne 1915492 Sparky 1948372 128 15:10

BREAK (5MINS)

JUDGE SWAP (10 MINS)



Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze jordan Williams 1612515 Papamoa beech 129 15:28

Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Kate Jones 157481 Hawtins Fianello 1831442 130 15:36

Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Winter Q Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Alissa 1939413 131 15:44

Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 132 15:52

Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Izabel Worthington 1710183 Breakheart Bridget Jones 1950232 133 16:00

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter QualifierBronze Jessica  Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 134 16:08

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Kate Jones 157481 Hawtins Fianello 1831442 130 16:17

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 135 16:24

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter QualifierGold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Alissa 1939413 131 16:08

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter QualifierSilver Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 136 16:17

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 2 (2024) Gold Nicole Richards 1411125 Injection 1940180 137 16:48

11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 2 (2024) Gold Olivia Commins 1711029 Scuderarri 1937283 138 16:55

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 139 17:08

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Nicole Richards 1411125 Injection 1940180 137 17:16

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

15 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) Gold Sarah  Rao 1410349 Iranico 1951951 143 17:24

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier Gold amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 140 17:32

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 139 17:40

Class Name Section Rider NameRider Membership Number Horse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Times

14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) Gold Sarah Higgins 85103 Samuel 1938836 141 17:48

14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) Gold Sarah  Rao 1410349 Netzo 1938835 142 17:56

BREAK (10 MINS)

BREAK (5 MINS)


